DLE25/35 Series LED Drivers
xxx Series
Notes
1. Typical efficiency at full load and 230 VAC input.
• AC Input LED Driver
• Constant Voltage/Constant Current Operation
• Constant Current Dimming Versions
• High Efficiency
• Water Proof to IP67
• Class 2
• 3 Year Warranty
Dimensions:
DLE25/35:
4.33 x 2.89 x 1.30” (110.0 x 73.5 x 33.0 mm)
25/35 Watts
Models & Ratings - Constant Voltage / Constant Current Models
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Output Voltage Range in
Constant Current Mode OVP Range Efficiency(1) Model Number
25 W 12 V 2100 mA 9 - 12 V 13.8-16.20 V 79.0% DLE25PS12
25 W 24 V 1050 mA 12 - 24 V 27.6-32.40 V 80.0% DLE25PS24
25 W 36 V 700 mA 24 - 36 V 41.4-48.60 V 80.0% DLE25PS36
24 W 48 V 500 mA 33 - 48 V 55.2-64.80 V 80.0% DLE25PS48
20 W 57 V 350 mA 40 - 57 V 65.5-76.95 V 78.0% DLE25PS57
30 W 12 V 2500 mA 9 - 12 V 13.8-16.20 V 80.0% DLE35PS12
34 W 24 V 1400 mA 12 - 24 V 27.6-32.40 V 81.0% DLE35PS24
36 W 36 V 1000 mA 24 - 36 V 41.4-48.60 V 82.0% DLE35PS36
34 W 48 V 700 mA 33 - 48 V 55.2-64.80 V 83.0% DLE35PS48
28 W 57 V 500 mA 40 - 57 V 65.5-76.95 V 82.0% DLE35PS57
Models & Ratings - Dimmable Models
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Output Voltage Range in
Constant Current Mode OVP Range Efficiency(1) Model Number
25 W 12 V 2100 mA 9 - 12 V 13.8-16.20 V 79.0% DLE25PS2100-AD
25 W 24 V 1050 mA 12 - 24 V 27.6-32.40 V 80.0% DLE25PS1050-AD
25 W 36 V 700 mA 24 - 36 V 41.4-48.60 V 80.0% DLE25PS700-AD
24 W 48 V 500 mA 33 - 48 V 55.2-64.80 V 80.0% DLE25PS500-AD
20 W 57 V 350 mA 40 - 57 V 65.5-76.95 V 78.0% DLE25PS350-AD
30 W 12 V 2500 mA 9 - 12 V 13.8-16.20 V 80.0% DLE35PS2500-AD
34 W 24 V 1400 mA 12 - 24 V 27.6-32.40 V 81.0% DLE35PS1400-AD
36 W 36 V 1000 mA 24 - 36 V 41.4-48.60 V 82.0% DLE35PS1000-AD
34 W 48 V 700 mA 33 - 48 V 55.2-64.80 V 83.0% DLE35PS700-AD
28 W 57 V 500 mA 40 - 57 V 65.5-76.95 V 82.0% DLE35PS500-AD
The DLE series of AC input LED drivers incorporate universal input with active power
factor correction in a two power stage design, eliminating flicker while providing a high
efficiency solution. Designed as a class II isolation product, without the need for a safety
earth, DLE series LED drivers are also approved as a class 2 limited power source,